RIVER HAWKS
S

o)
ATHLETICS

Owego Apalachin
(B) 7TH Football

OPPONENTS

START END

TIME TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

¢ Steve Bundy
e Matthew Carr

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-

Aug 26, 2024
Aug 27, 2024
Aug 28, 2024
Aug 29, 2024
Aug 30, 2024
Sep 3, 2024

Sep 4, 2024

Sep 5, 2024

Sep 6, 2024

Sep 9, 2024

Sep 10, 2024
Sep 11, 2024
Sep 12, 2024
Sep 13, 2024
Sep 14, 2024
Sep 16, 2024
Sep 17, 2024
Sep 18, 2024
Sep 19, 2024
Sep 20, 2024
Sep 23, 2024
Sep 24, 2024
Sep 25, 2024
Sep 27, 2024
Sep 30, 2024

Oct 1, 2024

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tue

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Scrimmage
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular
Season

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Chenango Forks,

Waverly
N/A

N/A
N/A
Elmira (White)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:45
PM

5:45

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM
5:45
PM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

6:00

3:45 PM PM

10:00
AM

5:45
PM

5:45
PM

5:45

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM
5:45
PM

5:45
PM

5:45
PM

5:45

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM
5:45
PM
5:45
PM
5:45
PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

OAMS
Modified Field

TBD

TBD

TBD

OFA Stadium

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

NL



OPPONENTS

LEAGUE /

WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE
Oct 2, 2024 Wed Practice
Oct 3, 2024 Thy  Regular
Season
Oct 17, 2024 Thy  Regular
Season

Date: 2024-09-18

N/A
Horseheads
(Horseheads WHITE)

Union-Endicott
(Orange)

?M;T $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
. 5:45
3:45 PM PM TBD
5:00 PM OFA Stadium L
5:00 PM OFA Stadium L
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