Owego Apalachin (B) 7TH Football

RIVER HAWKS

ATHLETICS

- Steve Bundy
- Matthew Carr

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Aug 26, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Aug 27, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Aug 28, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Aug 29, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Aug 30, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Sep 3, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Sep 4, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 5, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 6, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 9, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 10, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 11, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 12, 2024	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 13, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		
Sep 14, 2024	Sat	Scrimmage	Chenango Forks, Waverly	10:00 AM		OAMS Modified Field		NL
Sep 16, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 17, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 18, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 19, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Elmira (White)	5:00 PM		OFA Stadium		L
Sep 20, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 23, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 24, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 25, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 27, 2024	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Sep 30, 2024	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		
Oct 1, 2024	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS		ND IME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
Oct 2, 2024	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:45 PM ^{5:} Pl	:45 M	TBD		
Oct 3, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Horseheads (Horseheads WHITE)	5:00 PM		OFA Stadium		L
Oct 17, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Union-Endicott (Orange)	5:00 PM		OFA Stadium		L

Date: 2024-09-18